
2023 Program Fees   

All fees are billed for SCHEDULED days for the Client 

 

 

2023 Daily Fee (Private Pay)   $33.00 

    

Activity Fee   ___________per Month 

If Client attends 1 day per week   $5.50 

If Client attends 2 days per week  $11.00 

If Client attends 3 days per week  $16.50 

If Client attends 4 days per week  $22.00 

If Client attends 5 days per week  $27.50 

 

Culinary Class Fee   $7.00 per week 

Baking around the World Class Fee   $7.00 per week  

(increased 6/1/23)  

    

Transportation Fees per Day (Roundtrip) 

Willis    $5.25 

Conroe Kroger   $6.50 

Creighton Road   $9.50 

The Woodlands   $9.75 

Louetta    $13.00 

Huntsville   $9.75 

 

There could be additional costs for some outings and activities, those will be communicated to you 


